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Customer Tops Paarl Vineyard 35935 DS
YAT No. 4860207275
Liquor License No. WCP/031313
Bill to Cust No. SPA204 mnsiLet |
Sell to Cust No. TOPDSI 13 Meridian Wine E'St:lb’-mog (Pty) ;—ti
Delivery Address: Tops Paarl Vineyard 35935 DS TR MIGR 'ar
Helshoogte Foods CC I Londen Circle
Brackenfell, 7561
Paarl &
The Vineyard Centre Shop 12 pe Town
Main Road 57 Phone No. (021) 492 2055
Paarl, Western Cape 7620 VAT Reg No. 4520181753
Liquor License No. RG0005535
Contact Name Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07
Contact No. 021-863-3671
Your Reference - 1950095
Invoice No. PS11108201 Posting Date 14/08/2024 Payment Terms 15 Days from Statement
SO No. 501213275 Due Date 15/09/2024 Promised Delivery Date 15/08/2024

CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS

INCLEOBLAC Leonista Reposado Black
INCLEOBLAN Leonista Blanco

INCLEOHON Leonista Honey Reposado
INCMACBRDG Brooks Hard Seltzer Dragon Granadilla

Thanks for your business.

3 I % 750ml 437.00 6.98
3 I x 750ml 426.00 4.58
3 | % 750ml 437.00 6.98
5 24 x 300ml 360.00

Craft Liquor Merchants Total

Total ZAR Excl. VAT

15% VAT

Total ZAR Incl. VAT

Liguor Runner Cape Town (Pty) Ltd
is a registered National Distributor
REG. NO. RG004327

1,219.50
1,219.50
1,219.50
1,800.00

5,458.50

5,458.50
818.78
6,277.28

BANKING DETAILS

Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd
Bank Name: First National Bank

Branch:
Acc No:

250 655 Swift FIRNZA|

62204 833 744
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Call Us Email Us
0861 113959 orders@groupmeridian.co.za
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Customer Service

query@groupmeridian.co.za
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